e o g Rl
- PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-417-007

ADDRESS
~ oF
PROPERTY

40 FT

6015 MC NALLY ALL vac ALLEY S

' LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-26-73
6-26-73
2-9-82

8-24-98

6-29-99

10-29-99

11-21-00
3-22-01

KAMZURA CHARLOTTE

1/3 INT ET AL

KAMZURA CHARLOTTE
ELLIS THOMAS ARON & SANDRA LYNN
ELLIS THOMAS ARON

CONTIMORTGAGE CORPORATION

SCOTT, BRENDA L

SMITH BENJAMIN D & JENNIFER L

FOSTER MICHAEL A TRUSTEE
ADKINS KAREN D

QCD

C.F. NONE
CCFI 6.00

NO C.F.
SP 39,000

SP 25,500

SP 48,700

S.P. 48,000
S.P. 64,500




